
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05233057 

Name of Company 

G L Furniture Limited 

1/We 

Paul H Finn & Michael Field 

Tong Hall 
Tong 

West Yorkshire 
BD4 ORR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 05 May 2010 

= 
Signed Date 07 May 2010 

Tong Hall For Official Use = aT 
Ref GLF1279/JAWF 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

08/05/2010 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

G L Furniture Limited 

on the 5 May 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Gilbert Loudon, 1 Brooklands Avenue, Leigh, WN7 3HJ 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 5 May 2010 the date of the resolution 

for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Furniture 

Manufacture 

swomlatuméd at C4 Zee Aegon 

Date fod 

suratres CG howl 
Before Me Lianne Cvcter a ra 

£ 3 
Citi tt. bOUse 
ee 4 A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer 
Cc o77 . 

Soot 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.



GL Furniture Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 May 2010 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 21,860 00 23,000 00 

Fixtures & Fittings 1,950 00 50 00 

Motor Vehicles 100 2,800 00 
Stock 118,000 00 2,500 00 
Book Debts 94,748 00 71,060 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 99,410 00 

Signature A La Date 9 lehie 



» 

G L Furniture Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 May 2010 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 99,410 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees 2,192 00 
2,192 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 97,218 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 22,443 60 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 74,774 40 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Royal Bank of Scotland 132,000 00 

132,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (57,225 60) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 22,443 60 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,443 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 46,284 00 

Employees 125,120 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 16,000 00 

187,404 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (164,960 40) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 57,225 60 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (222,186 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 300 00 

300.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (222,486 00) 

Signature C Lak Date clehs 



96 
S6S'1ZE 

00 
ZLE'224 

a0 
oo0'Zet 

ELS'22 

00 
000'91 

89222 

GO 
pSs'z 

92 
Le 

99 
Ble 

yG 
802 

yS 
PALL 

$@ 
001 

6S 
914 

ve 
cE 

82 
OZ4'2 

8p 
978 

91 
£6 

+8 
961 

00 
066 

2vOrr 

00 
z UOIsIeA, 

‘SuIUSLURYBUITION 
9 HOIMpeYD 